

## **Pachet 2 Pachet 1**

I.D.: 66120187

---

Data publicarii 08.02.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44423000-1

---

Pretul estimativ: 813,02 RON - 813,02 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 8 8.40 67.23 2 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 7 7.14 50.00 3 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 5 54.62 273.11 4 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 2 5.46 10.92 1 TOPOR 2 KG buc 1 75.63 75.63 2 TOPOR 1.25 KG buc 1 50.42 50.42 3 TOPOR PT CIOPLIT FARA COADA 1000GR buc 1 33.61 33.61 4 COADA TOPOR buc 4 12.61 50.42 5 TONER CF244A LASER CARTRIDGE buc 4 50.42 201.68

---